	 180	 	 	 181	 Otto Bock HealthCare LP | Prosthetics – Lower Extremities | www.ottobockus.com	 181
Modular Hip Joints
	 180	 	 	 181	 Otto Bock HealthCare LP | Prosthetics – Lower Extremities | www.ottobockus.com	 181
Modular Hip Joints
Modular Hip Joints
Fittings of various types of hip amputations, such as intertrochanteric amputation,
hip disarticulation and hemipelvectomy amputations, were significantly improved
with our modular systems. Nevertheless, the fabrication and fitting of a prosthe-

on the tube. Hip rotation is adjustable.
  647H466
Order no. (order example):
Article no. = Side
7E5 = L
Article no. 7E5
Sides left (L), right (R)
Distal connection Tube Ø 30 mm
Flexion angle 120°
Weight 890 g
Min. system height 170 mm
Max. system height 360 mm
Material Aluminum
Mobility Grade 1
Max. body weight 100 kg
Single components for 7E5 and 7E4 replacement parts
7D5 Single component pack for 7E5
Consists of:
4 lock rings, 1 wire bow with roller,
1 stop, 4 countersunk head screws,
2 spring guide pins, 1 complete support plate
7E4 Aluminum
Modular Single Axis Hip Joint, with Extension Assist
Largely identical to the 7E5 Modular Hip Joint. Instead of the lock, the joint
has an extension assist with lateral latex bands for stride control and a
built-in adjustable extension stop bumper. The extension assist limits the
range of motion of the joint while walking.
  647H466
Order no. 7E4
Distal connection Tube Ø 30 mm
Flexion angle 120°
Weight 940 g
Min. system height 170 mm
Max. system height 360 mm
Material Aluminum
Mobility Grade 2
Max. body weight 100 kg
7D4 Single component Pack for 7E4
Consists of:
4 lock rings, 1 lower suspension,
1 wire bow with roller, 1 upper suspension,
1 stop, 2 hip extension devices,
4 countersunk head screws, 1 complete support plate
	 182	 Otto Bock HealthCare LP | Prosthetics – Lower Extremities | www.ottobockus.com 	 Otto Bock HealthCare LP | Prosthetics – Lower Extremities | www.ottobockus.com	 183
H
ip
 J
oi
nt
s
Modular Hip Joints
7E7 Aluminum
Modular Single Axis Hip Joint, with Internal Extension
Assist